Hobart: 07 October 2021

Sacred Stance
Caroline's Call
Rojo Diamond
Beast Inside
Max Bandit
Dark Magician
Lights Out Mick

He's So Cool

SE461m

20:21 07 Oct

NAME

Little Blue Man
Black Hawk Jet
Superior Specter
Bluenose Best
Vacant Box

Hey Dougie

Run Red Run

Rip Away

SE461m

=
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5
6
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For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

21:04 07 Oct

NAME

Third Day

Red Card Reggie
Jane's Reign

Miss Avatar
Vacant Box
Aston Ajok
Earning The Cash

Loch And Loaded

R1 Cascade Draught Division1
19:37 | 6th Grade 461m
19:37 07 Oct
NAME

TRAINER

Edward Medhurst
Anthony Bullock
Robin Grubb

Jack Jury

Anthony Bullock
Wayne Howells
Anthony Bullock

Michael Sherriff

M a Morgan St. Leger H Division1

TRAINER

Paul Young
Nathan Gittus
Nicole Howard

Robin Grubb

Joshua Wright
Debbie Cannan

Edward Medhurst

Leeroy Rogue Laurels H Division1

TRAINER

Robin Stocks
Joshua Wright
Nathan Gittus

Edward Medhurst

Blake Pursell
Edward Medhurst

Anthony Bullock

Kennel closes 18:52

PRIZE MONEY
$3,025

$2,050 - $590 - $285 - $100
$2.1K - $590 - $290 - $100

LAST 4

N/A

6867

1414

N/A

7772

655

3432

1251

PRIZE MONEY
$3,155

BEST T/D

NBT

26.81

26.60

NBT

NBT

26.77

26.49

NBT

$2,140 - $615 - $300 - $100
$2.1K - $620 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

4134

7618

1121

1223

3721

nm

4211

PRIZE MONEY
$3,155

BEST T/D

26.03

26.66

26.11

26.21

26.21

26.11

25.94

$2,140 - $615 - $300 - $100
$2.1K - $620 - $300 - $100

LAST 4

1531

1427

2462

1535

1121

5127

2111

BEST T/D

25.86

26.40

25.98

25.90

25.80

26.02

26.22

R2

20:01

Division1
5th Grade 599m

20:01 07 Oct
NAME

Enchanted Spirit
Dewana Lynda
Vacant Box
Pretty Boy Roy
Jalla General
Vacant Box
Nando Dreamer

Chessington

R4
20:43

SE461m

20:43 07 Oct

NAME

Never Sweat

Tah Liam

Over The Anvil
Coober Can
Vacant Box

Fox Watch Nights
Sticker Sells

Keen

SE461m

21:2507 Oct

NAME

Kootenay

Not So Cashless
Sassy Galaxy
Escalation
Vacant Box
Rosie Posie
Self Control

Hello

Leeroy Rogue Laurels H

\

TDOGS

Jared Davies Carpentry & Maintenance

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock

Anthony Bullock

Nicholas Howard

Nathan Gittus

Eric Haldane

Blake Pursell

M a Morgan St. Leger H Division2

TRAINER

Robin Stocks
Anthony Bullock
Edward Medhurst

Joshua Wright

Kyron Ebdon
Ingrid Watkins

Debbie Cannan

Division2

TRAINER

Robin Grubb
Edward Medhurst
Paul Hili

Debbie Cannan

Nathan Gittus
Patrick Ryan

Leonard Howard

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,025

$2,050 - $590 - $285 - $100
$2.1K - $590 - $290 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1737 34.70
8565 35.30
3346 34.89
4428 NBT
4271 NBT
4623 NBT
PRIZE MONEY

$3,155
$2,140 - $615 - $300 - $100
$2.1K - $620 - $300 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
6184  26.09
1731 26.13
3116 25.78
3142 26.19
M 26.18
1714 26.06
5151 25.86

PRIZE MONEY

$3,155
$2,140 - $615 - $300 - $100
$2.1K - $620 - $300 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7887 26.40
2437 26.13
3144 26.53
711 25.99
1326 25.77
1 NBT
4753 26.19
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Hobart: 07 October 2021

21:46 07 Oct

NAME

Blazing Ember

IH

- Tilly Vista

Eternity
Aston Paisley
Tah Meg

Ain't She Swift

Kindred

oo o O ~ O

Aston Virago
LY

,/9; Atala

-~ Pl

ﬁo Warramunga

R9
22:30 | 4th Grade 340m
22:30 07 Oct
NAME

1 Superior Digby

:2.: Tah Zac
E—

3 Glover
n Smoking Syd

5 All About Monty
E Fleeting One
White Poison
E Yak Yak Mack

,/93 All My Heart
ﬁ(ﬂ Tah Nora

R7 Crown Lager - Australia's Best Division1
21:46 | Sth Grade 461m

TRAINER

Nathan Gittus
Steven O'Brien
Jason Barwick
Blake Pursell
Anthony Bullock
Graeme Moate
Leon Brazendale
Blake Pursell
Peter Phillips

Gayelene Townsend

Winning Edge Kibble Division1

TRAINER

Nicole Howard
Anthony Bullock
Leonard Howard
Anthony Bullock
Blake Pursell

lan Callinan
Anthony Bullock
Nicole Howard
Patrick Hall

Anthony Bullock

Kennel closes 18:52

PRIZE MONEY
$3,025

$2,050 - $590 - $285 - $100
$2.1K - $590 - $290 - $100

LAST 4

3836

7444

6765

3353

3576

3436

8547

3812

5666

6585

PRIZE MONEY
$2,945

BEST T/D

26.26

26.22

26.15

26.57

26.39

26.51

26.65

26.20

26.40

26.22

$1,995 - $575 - $280 - $95
$2K - $580 - $280 - $95

LAST 4

2531

1761

3111

5778

2322

2438

2154

4112

6235

4734

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.63

19.52

19.56

19.68

19.49

19.89

19.48

19.54

19.68

19.51

R8

22:05

Surepick Division2
5th Grade 461m

IH

Yoo~ o 8 ~ B

/9
10

22:0507 Oct

NAME

Bomber Bill

Swan Vista

Aston Kaycee

Tah Pam

Highgate Billie (SCR)
Full Strength
Bridwood Ali
Terrain

Where's Holly

Classic Valley

Other 461m

22:51 07 Oct

NAME

Malbena Boy
River Bank
Gershwin Rhythm
Excite Enough
Wing Commander
Stylish Bobby (SCR)
Manganello

Lucky Jemma

Lashing Tim

TRAINER

Barry Smith
Steven O'Brien
Blake Pursell
Anthony Bullock
Kyron Ebdon
Wayne Howells
Anthony Bullock

Nathan Gittus

Gayelene Townsend

Gayelene Townsend

Tasracing Form Plus Division1

TRAINER

Barry Smith
Darren Critchley
Darren Critchley

lan Callinan

Margaret Rossendell

Michael Sutcliffe

Gayelene Townsend

Anthony Bullock

Allan Anderson

\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,025

$2,050 - $590 - $285 - $100

$2.1K - $590 - $290 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7736 26.48
6364 26.18
75 NBT
8477 26.23
5475 26.26
6527 26.52
5374 26.60
1677 26.76
5356 26.67
6544 26.07

PRIZE MONEY

$3,045

$2,060 - $595 - $290 - $100

$2.1K - $600 - $290 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
5868 26.58
2383 26.12
3847 26.23
4425 26.22
3567 26.40
8688 26.33
8846 26.36
4856 26.53
8513 26.34
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